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	№ п/п
	Группа
	Курс
	Дата
	КОД
	ПМ
	Вид аттестации
	Главный эксперт

	1
	83С
	3
	30.03-01.04.2021 
	1.1
	ПМ.01 Предоставление турагентских услуг
ПМ.03 Предоставление туроператорских услуг
	Промежуточная 
	Асямова О.А.

	2
	99С
	2
	13.04-15.04.2021
	1.2
	ПМ.01 Предоставление турагентских услуг
ПМ.03 Предоставление туроператорских услуг
	Промежуточная
	Чекменева О.В.

	3
	71С
	4
	17.06-19.06.2021
	1.4
	ПМ.01 Предоставление турагентских услуг
ПМ.03 Предоставление туроператорских услуг
	Итоговая 
	Крылова Т.Г.

	4
	501
	1
	09.11-11.11.2021
	1.3
	ПМ.01 Предоставление турагентских услуг
	Промежуточная 
	Крылова Т.Г.



